RESISTORS
TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
Revision: 5. Nov. 2004
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci
fic

HIGH QUALITY SOUND THICK FILM
RK73A
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
RK73AD
PRODUCT CODE
1J
STYLE
1J: 0603
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
TD
TAPING*
10R
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
3 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
J
TOLERANCE
RK73A 1J TD 100T J
TOLERANCE
J: ±5%
G: ±2%
RE
SI